

Benefit Solutions People Understand Carefully Designed For Main Street America



About SevenHills Cleveland Benefit Partners

SevenHills Cleveland Benefit Partners brings together generations of expertise in meeting the needs of area small and mid-sized businesses.

SevenHills Benefit Partners and The Cleveland Company merged in 2018 to provide main street businesses a high quality, locally owned and independent employee benefit firm, that will continue to thrive as your trusted adviser well into the next generation.

With a focus on group and employee benefits, the agency is highly respected for innovation and advocacy. A full-service firm, SevenHills Cleveland Benefit Partners (SHC) helps employers offer affordable, comprehensive benefit plans that people understand.

As our client, you have our undivided attention, respect and understanding. As a premier company providing employee benefit services, we listen carefully to your specific needs and requirements in order to develop insurance solutions with a level of care and coverage difficult to find anywhere else. We strive to graduate to "Trusted Advisor" status with our clients as we nurture long term relationships.

Read More

The Cleveland Company & SevenHills Merged to Benefit You

02:56

Our Services

We take service personally. We are here to answer questions, find solutions, and help you achieve your goals.





Our Partners





John Cleveland, CLU Partner, CFO Employee Benefits Consultant





Michelle Maher Partner, COO Employee Benefits Consultant



Meet Our Team →



Chris Schneeman, CLU, ChFC, RHU Partner, CEO Employee Benefits Consultant



National Affiliations





Quick Links

Home Benefit Management Services Retirement Plans About Resources Contact Us

Contact Details

SevenHills Cleveland Benefit Partners 7900 International Drive, Suite 990 Bloomington, MN 55425

952-562-9400

952-562-9410

➡ info@sevenhillscleveland.com

Quick Inquiry

	Name	
	Email	
	Message	
	Send	
ſ	> in	
	SHC Employee Login	